
MAÇ NO GRUP 1. SPORCU 2. SPORCU MASA SAAT TARİH

1 A EROL KARAHANÇER(TC:374) SERDAL SEMEN(TC:400) 1 09:30 18.12.2019

2 B ADEM ÖZÇELİK(TC:126) BÜNYAMİN TAŞDOĞAN(TC:145) 2 09:30 18.12.2019

3 C SERDAR GÖNEN(TC:292) ABDULLAH GENGİL(TC:111) 3 09:30 18.12.2019

4 D KAZIM İLKER CANBUL(TC:322) ÖZGÜR SARI(TC:238) 4 09:30 18.12.2019

5 E MUHAMMET MEMİŞ TÜYLOĞLU(TC:536) EMİN ÇALIŞKAN(TC:363) 1 11:15 18.12.2019

6 F ALAATTİN AYDOĞDU(TC:440) FAHRİ CEM KABADAYI(TC:274) 2 11:15 18.12.2019

7 G FERHAT ÖZBAŞ(TC:185) HACI ÇALGAN(TC:173) 3 11:15 18.12.2019

8 H AZİZ KILIÇASLAN(TC:527) ÜMİT ULUYÜZ(TC:197) 4 11:15 18.12.2019

9 I OĞUZ KÖKLEN(TC:492) ŞEMSETTİN AZİMLİ(TC:392) 1 13:00 18.12.2019

10 J ERKAN YILDIRIM(TC:426) UMUT RAY(TC:200) 2 13:00 18.12.2019

11 K YAVUZ GÜNGÖRDÜ(TC:584) SELAHİTTİN KURBETLİ(TC:270) 3 13:00 18.12.2019

12 L BAHRİ GÖKHAN GÜLER(TC:235) ERTUĞRUL DUYDU(TC:567) 4 13:00 18.12.2019

13 M FERDİ TEZCAN(TC:103) MAHMUT ÖZDEMİR(TC:211) 1 21:00 18.12.2019

14 N SEZGİN ADIGÜZELOĞLU(TC:347) YALÇIN ÇALIŞKAN(TC:329) 2 21:00 18.12.2019

15 O HAMİT AKKAYA(TC:109) HASAN ÇAĞLAR AYGÜN(TC:392) 3 21:00 18.12.2019

16 P İSMAİL YAŞIN(TC:181) SELİM ÖZDEN(TC:353) 4 21:00 18.12.2019

17 A İBRAHİM HAYRİ ALTUNTAŞLAR(TC:141) İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 1 09:30 19.12.2019

18 B VEDAT YILMAZ(TC:576) İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 2 09:30 19.12.2019

19 C SARP KAYA(TC:440) İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 3 09:30 19.12.2019

20 D İBRAHİM ERCİYAS(TC:145) İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 4 09:30 19.12.2019

21 E SAVAŞ YILMAZ(TC:574) İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 1 11:15 19.12.2019

22 F VOLKAN ÇİMENTEPE(TC:587) İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 2 11:15 19.12.2019

23 G YUSUF KÜTAHYA(TC:351) İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 3 11:15 19.12.2019

24 H EROL AKAR(TC:389) İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 4 11:15 19.12.2019

25 I EMİN GAYRET(TC:108) İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 1 13:00 19.12.2019

26 J TEMEL KAPTAN BAYRAMOĞLU(TC:546) İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 2 13:00 19.12.2019

27 K UĞUR KAYA(TC:398) İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 3 13:00 19.12.2019

28 L REMZİ TURKUT(TC:552) İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 4 13:00 19.12.2019

29 M SALİH KEMAL KALKIN(TC:267) İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 1 14:45 19.12.2019

30 N CANER DURDU(TC:253) İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 2 14:45 19.12.2019

31 O MÜBİN İSLİ(TC:376) İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 3 14:45 19.12.2019

32 P RECEP BULUT(TC:125) İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 4 14:45 19.12.2019

33 A İBRAHİM HAYRİ ALTUNTAŞLAR(TC:141) İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 1 16:30 19.12.2019

34 B VEDAT YILMAZ(TC:576) İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 2 16:30 19.12.2019

35 C SARP KAYA(TC:440) İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 3 16:30 19.12.2019

36 D İBRAHİM ERCİYAS(TC:145) İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 4 16:30 19.12.2019

37 E SAVAŞ YILMAZ(TC:574) İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 1 18:15 19.12.2019

38 F VOLKAN ÇİMENTEPE(TC:587) İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 2 18:15 19.12.2019

39 G YUSUF KÜTAHYA(TC:351) İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 3 18:15 19.12.2019

40 H EROL AKAR(TC:389) İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 4 18:15 19.12.2019

41 I EMİN GAYRET(TC:108) İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 1 20:00 19.12.2019

42 J TEMEL KAPTAN BAYRAMOĞLU(TC:546) İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 2 20:00 19.12.2019

43 K UĞUR KAYA(TC:398) İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 3 20:00 19.12.2019

44 L REMZİ TURKUT(TC:552) İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 4 20:00 19.12.2019

45 M SALİH KEMAL KALKIN(TC:267) İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 1 21:45 19.12.2019

43 N CANER DURDU(TC:253) İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 2 21:45 19.12.2019

47 O MÜBİN İSLİ(TC:376) İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 3 21:45 19.12.2019

48 P RECEP BULUT(TC:125) İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 4 21:45 19.12.2019


